1 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
Standard Size Pricing & Reference Guide
2
For additional photos/pictures,
go to www.bascoshowerdoor.comL600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
Celesta Stationary Panel Shower
Screen
		  Price includes:

		  Price includes:
		  � 	3/8” Clear or AquaGlideXP Clear Glass
		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel & Oil Rubbed Bronze
			   Finishes
		  �	Two Celesta hinges
		  �	Bottom U-Channel & one top glass clamp
		  �	Celesta back-to-back knob
		  Note:
		  �	Panel requires support bar
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Screens Tub & Shower
Frameless Celesta
3 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
Celesta Shower Screen Stationary Single Panel
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
	CELA-910-30-60CL	 Tub	 30”	 60”	 293/4” x 5913/16”	 $445	 $577
CELA-910-24-76CL	 Shower	 24”	 76”	 233/4” x 7513/16”	 $445	 $577
CELA-910-30-76CL	 Shower	 30”	 76”	 293/4” x 7513/16”	 $475	 $607
CELA-910-36-76CL	 Shower	 36”	 76”	 353/4” x 7513/16”	 $514	 $646
Model Number
Unit
Height
Chrome
(SV)
Unit
 Width
AquaGlideXP - Clean that Lasts:
To add AquaGlideXP protective glass coating, replace “CL”
with “XP” in the model number and add $111 to the CELA-
910 & CELA-920 list price and add $221 to the CELA-930 list
price.
Ordering Example:
CELA-930-45-76CLSV - Unit number, followed by
glass selection code, then by finish color code.
Panel
Dimensions
Celesta Shower Screen Single Swing Panel
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
	CELA-920-30-60CL	 Tub	 30”	 60”	 30” x 599/16”	 $609	 $741
CELA-920-24-76CL	 Shower	 24”	 76”	 24” x 759/16”	 $609	 $741
CELA-920-30-76CL	 Shower	 30”	 76”	 30” x 759/16”	 $629	 $761
CELA-920-36-76CL	 Shower	 36”	 76”	 36” x 759/16”	 $668	 $800
Model Number
Unit
Height
Chrome
(SV)
Unit
Width
Door Panel
Dimensions
Celesta Shower Screen Stationary Panel with Swing Door
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
	CELA-930-45-60CL	 Tub	 45”	 60”	 30” x 599/16”	 145/8” x 5913/16”	 $852	 $984
CELA-930-36-76CL	 Shower	 36”	 76”	 24” x 759/16”	 115/8” x 7513/16”	 $863	 $995
CELA-930-45-76CL	 Shower	 45”	 76”	 30” x 759/16”	 145/8” x 7513/16”	 $877	 $1009
CELA-930-54-76CL	 Shower	 54”	 76”	 36” x 759/16”	 235/8” x 7513/16”	 $892	 $1024
Model Number
Unit
Height
Chrome

Frameless Geolux
AquaGlideXP - Clean that Lasts:
To add AquaGlideXP protective glass coating, replace “CL”
with “XP” in the model number and add $111 to the GEOA-
910 & GEOA-920 list price and add $221 to the GEOA-930 list
price.
Ordering Example:
GEOA-930-45-76CLOR  - Unit number, followed by
glass selection code, then by finish color code.
Geolux Shower Screen Stationary Single Panel
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
Geolux Shower Screen Single Swing Panel
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
Geolux Shower Screen Stationary Panel with Swing Door
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
	GEOA-910-30-60CL	 Tub	 30”	 60”	 293/4” x 5913/16”	 $497	 $629
	GEOA-910-24-76CL	 Shower	 24”	 76”	 233/4” x 7513/16”	 $497	 $629
	GEOA-910-30-76CL	 Shower	 30”	 76”	 293/4” x 7513/16”	 $528	 $660
	GEOA-910-36-76CL	 Shower	 36”	 76”	 353/4” x 7513/16”	 $566	 $698
Model Number
Unit
Height
Chrome
(SV)
Unit
 Width
Panel
Dimensions
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed
Bronze (OR)
Tub or
 Shower
	GEOA-920-30-60CL	 Tub	 30”	 60”	 30” x 599/16”	 $764	 $896
GEOA-920-24-76CL	 Shower	 24”	 76”	 24” x 759/16”	 $764	 $896
GEOA-920-30-76CL	 Shower	 30”	 76”	 30” x 759/16”	 $784	 $916
GEOA-920-36-76CL	 Shower	 36”	 76”	 36” x 759/16”	 $823	 $955
Model Number
Unit
Height
Chrome
(SV)
Unit
Width
Door Panel
Dimensions
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed
Bronze (OR)
Tub or
 Shower
	GEOA-930-45-60CL	 Tub	 45”	 60”	 30” x 599/16”	 145/8” x 5913/16”	 $1165	 $1297
	GEOA-930-36-76CL	 Shower	 36”	 76”	 24” x 759/16”	 115/8” x 7513/16”	 $1175	 $1307
	GEOA-930-45-76CL	 Shower	 45”	 76”	 30” x 759/16”	 145/8” x 7513/16”	 $1190	 $1322
	GEOA-930-54-76CL	 Shower	 54”	 76”	 36” x 759/16”	 235/8” x 7513/16”	 $1205	 $1337
Model Number
Unit
Height
Chrome

			   Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish
		  �	Cantour Knob
		  Notes:
		  �	Offset pivot hinge allows for up to 6” of
			   adjustment.
		  �	Two largest opening sizes require a support bar
			   on the panel.
		  �	Unit height is to the top of the glass. Hinges &
			   support bar extend above unit height.
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Swing Door & Panel Shower
Frameless Celesta & Cantour
7 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
Celesta Frameless Swing Door with Inline Panel Enclosure Adjustable Width
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
	CELA-935-46-72CL	 45” - 46”	 28”	 72”	 $956	 $1088
	CELA-935-47-72CL	 461/16” - 47”	 28”	 72”	 $956	 $1088
	CELA-935-58-72CL	 57” - 58”	 28”	 72”	 $997	 $1129
	CELA-935-59-72CL	 581/16” - 59”	 28”	 72”	 $997	 $1129
	CELA-935-46-76CL	 45” - 46”	 28”	 76”	 $972	 $1104
	CELA-935-47-76CL	 461/16” - 47”	 28”	 76”	 $972	 $1104
	CELA-935-58-76CL	 57” - 58”	 28”	 76”	 $1013	 $1145
	CELA-935-59-76CL	 581/16” - 59”	 28”	 76”	 $1013	 $1145
Model Number
Unit
Height
Door
Width
Chrome
(SV)Unit Width
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed
Bronze (OR)
Cantour Frameless Swing Door with Inline Panel Enclosure
3/8” Door & 1/2” Panel Clear (CL) Glass
	CANA-935-36CL	 32” - 36”	 30”	 8”	 76”	 $1171	 $1303
	CANA-935-42CL	 361/16” - 42”	 30”	 14”	 76”	 $1200	 $1332
	CANA-935-48CL	 421/16” - 48”	 32”	 18”	 76”	 $1228	 $1360
CANA-935-54CL	 481/16” - 54”	 30”	 26”	 76”	 $1256	 $1388
	CANA-935-60CL	 541/16” - 60”	 32”	 30”	 76”	 $1285	 $1417
Model Number
Unit
Height
Door

Semi-Frameless Fusion
8
For additional photos/pictures,
go to www.bascoshowerdoor.com
L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0818
Fusion 1/4” Semi-Frameless Swing
Door with 3/8” Inline Panel
		  Price includes:
		  � 	Clear or AquaGlideXP Clear Glass
		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or
			   Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish
		  �	6” through-the-glass pull handle
		  �	Continuous hinge
Coppia Frameless Swing Door with Inline Panel Enclosure Adjustable Width
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
	COPA-935-47-72CL	 461/16” - 479/16”	 28”	 72”	 $965	 $1097
	COPA-935-48-72CL	 471/16” - 489/16”	 28”	 72”	 $980	 $1112
	COPA-935-59-72CL	 581/16” - 599/16”	 28”	 72”	 $995	 $1127
	COPA-935-60-72CL	 591/16” - 609/16”	 28”	 72”	 $1010	 $1142
	COPA-935-47-76CL	 461/16” - 479/16”	 28”	 76”	 $981	 $1113
	COPA-935-48-76CL	 471/16” - 489/16”	 28”	 76”	 $996	 $1128
	COPA-935-59-76CL	 581/16” - 599/16”	 28”	 76”	 $1011	 $1143
	COPA-935-60-76CL	 591/16” - 609/16”	 28”	 76”	 $1026	 $1158
Model Number
Unit
Height
Door

with “XP” in the model number and add $221 to the Coppia
list price and $158 to the Fusion list price.
Ordering Example:
COPA-935-59-72XPSV - Unit number, followed by
glass selection code, then by finish color code.
Basic Opening Configuration
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Swing Door & Panel Shower
Frameless Coppia
Semi-Frameless Fusion
9 L600 DistributorPL0118__FINAL_R0818
Fusion Semi-Frameless 1/4” Swing Door with 3/8” Inline Panel Enclosure
Clear (CL) Glass
	1435A-45-66CL	 443/4” - 451/2”	 287/8”	 667/8”	 $793	 $919
1435A-46-66CL	 451/2” - 461/4”	 287/8”	 667/8”	 $796	 $922
	1435A-47-66CL	 461/4” - 47”	 287/8”	 667/8”	 $797	 $923
	1435A-57-66CL	 563/4” - 571/2”	 287/8”	 667/8”	 $840	 $966
	1435A-58-66CL	 571/2” - 581/4”	 287/8”	 667/8”	 $844	 $970
	1435A-59-66CL	 581/4” - 59”	 287/8”	 667/8”	 $844	 $970
1435A-45-74CL	 443/4” - 451/2”	 287/8”	 743/8”	 $839	 $965
1435A-46-74CL	 451/2” - 461/4”	 287/8”	 743/8”	 $843	 $969
	1435A-47-74CL	 461/4” - 47”	 287/8”	 743/8”	 $843	 $969
	1435A-57-74CL	 563/4” - 571/2”	 287/8”	 743/8”	 $890	 $1016
	1435A-58-74CL	 571/2” - 581/4”	 287/8”	 743/8”	 $894	 $1020
	1435A-59-74CL	 581/4” - 59”	 287/8”	 743/8”	 $895	 $1021
Model Number
Unit
Height
Door

		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed
			   Bronze Finish
		  �	Continuous Hinge
Infinity 1/4” Semi-Frameless
Inline Door & Panel Enclosure
		  Price includes:
		  � 	1/4” Clear Glass
		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed
			   Bronze Finish
		  �	Through-the-glass pull handle
		  �	Continuous Hinge
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Swing Door & Panel Shower
Semi-Frameless Infinity, Framed Deluxe
11 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
	1413A-46-68CL	 45” - 46”	 287/8”	 13”	 685/8”	 $729	 $849
	1413A-47-68CL	 46” - 47”	 287/8”	 14”	 685/8”	 $729	 $849
	1413A-58-68CL	 57” - 58”	 287/8”	 25”	 685/8”	 $790	 $923
	1413A-59-68CL	 58” - 59”	 287/8”	 26”	 685/8”	 $790	 $923
	1413A-46-72CL	 45” - 46”	 287/8”	 13”	 721/8”	 $775	 $895
	1413A-47-72CL	 46” - 47”	 287/8”	 14”	 721/8”	 $775	 $895
	1413A-58-72CL	 57” - 58”	 287/8”	 25”	 721/8”	 $836	 $969
	1413A-59-72CL	 58” - 59”	 287/8”	 26”	 721/8”	 $836	 $969
	1413A-46-76CL	 45” - 46”	 287/8”	 13”	 761/8”	 $846	 $966
	1413A-47-76CL	 46” - 47”	 287/8”	 14”	 761/8”	 $846	 $966
	1413A-58-76CL	 57” - 58”	 287/8”	 25”	 761/8”	 $907	 $1040
	1413A-59-76CL	 58” - 59”	 287/8”	 26”	 761/8”	 $907	 $1040
Infinity Semi-Frameless Inline Door & Panel - 1413A
1/4” Clear (CL) Glass
Model Number
	135A-46-68CL	 45” - 46”	 287/8”	 13”	 685/8”	 $586	 $682
	135A-47-68CL	 46” - 47”	 287/8”	 14”	 685/8”	 $586	 $682
	135A-58-68CL	 57” - 58”	 287/8”	 25”	 685/8”	 $638	 $758
	135A-59-68CL	 58” - 59”	 287/8”	 26”	 685/8”	 $638	 $758
135A-46-72CL	 45” - 46”	 287/8”	 13”	 721/8”	 $634	 $729
	135A-47-72CL	 46” - 47”	 287/8”	 14”	 721/8”	 $634	 $729
	135A-58-72CL	 57” - 58”	 287/8”	 25”	 721/8”	 $685	 $805
	135A-59-72CL	 58” - 59”	 287/8”	 26”	 721/8”	 $685	 $805
  *For Obscure Glass, replace “CL” with “OB” in the model number.
Deluxe Framed Inline Door & Panel - 135A
3/16” Clear (CL) or Obscure* (OB) Glass
Model Number

Single Swing
		  Price includes:
		  � 	3/8” Clear Glass
		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed
			   Bronze Finish
		  �	8” Euro-style through-the-glass pull
			   handle
		  �	Adjustability up to 1” for increased plumb
			   and level tolerance
			   ¡ 1/2” adjustment on the hinge side
			   ¡ 1/2” adjustment on the handle side
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Single Swing Shower
Frameless Coppia
19 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
	COPA-900-24-72CL		 239/16” - 249/16”	 72”	 $768	 $900
	COPA-900-25-72CL		 249/16” - 259/16”	 72”	 $774	 $906
COPA-900-26-72CL		 259/16” - 269/16”	 72”	 $780	 $912
COPA-900-27-72CL		 269/16” - 279/16”	 72”	 $786	 $918
COPA-900-28-72CL		 279/16” - 289/16”	 72”	 $792	 $924
COPA-900-29-72CL		 289/16” - 299/16”	 72”	 $798	 $930
COPA-900-30-72CL		 299/16” - 309/16”	 72”	 $804	 $936
COPA-900-31-72CL		 309/16” - 319/16”	 72”	 $810	 $942
COPA-900-32-72CL		 319/16” - 329/16”	 72”	 $816	 $948
COPA-900-33-72CL		 329/16” - 339/16”	 72”	 $822	 $954
COPA-900-34-72CL		 339/16” - 349/16”	 72”	 $828	 $960
COPA-900-35-72CL		 349/16” - 359/16”	 72”	 $834	 $966
COPA-900-24-76CL		 239/16” - 249/16”	 76”	 $779	 $911
	COPA-900-25-76CL		 249/16” - 259/16”	 76”	 $785	 $917
COPA-900-26-76CL		 259/16” - 269/16”	 76”	 $791	 $923
COPA-900-27-76CL		 269/16” - 279/16”	 76”	 $797	 $929
COPA-900-28-76CL		 279/16” - 289/16”	 76”	 $803	 $935
COPA-900-29-76CL		 289/16” - 299/16”	 76”	 $809	 $941
COPA-900-30-76CL		 299/16” - 309/16”	 76”	 $815	 $947
COPA-900-31-76CL		 309/16” - 319/16”	 76”	 $821	 $953
COPA-900-32-76CL		 319/16” - 329/16”	 76”	 $827	 $959
COPA-900-33-76CL		 329/16” - 339/16”	 76”	 $833	 $965
COPA-900-34-76CL		 339/16” - 349/16”	 76”	 $839	 $971
COPA-900-35-76CL		 349/16” - 359/16”	 76”	 $845 	 $977
Coppia Semi-Frameless Single Swing - COPA-900
3/8” Clear (CL) Glass
Model Number Unit HeightUnit Width
Chrome

		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed
			   Bronze Finish
		  �	Continuous Hinge
Infinity 1/4” Semi-Frameless
Single Swing
		  Price includes:
		  � 	1/4” Clear Glass
		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed
			   Bronze Finish
		  �	Through-the-glass pull handle
		  �	Continuous Hinge
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Single Swing Shower
Semi-Frameless Infinity & Classic
21 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
	1400A-28-65CL		 27” - 28”	 659/16”	 $437	 $521
	1400A-33-65CL		 32” - 33”	 659/16”	 $462	 $551
	1400A-34-65CL		 33” - 34”	 659/16”	 $466	 $555
	1400A-28-72CL		 27” - 28”	 72”	 $483	 $568
	1400A-33-72CL		 32” - 33”	 72”	 $510 	 $599
	1400A-34-72CL		 33” - 34”	 72”	 $512	 $601
	1400A-28-76CL		 27” - 28”	 76”	 $554	 $639
	1400A-33-76CL		 32” - 33”	 76”	 $580	 $668
	1400A-34-76CL		 33” - 34”	 76”	 $582	 $671
Infinity Semi-Frameless Single Swing - 1400A
1/4” Clear (CL) Glass
Model Number
	3600A-28-65CL		 281/16” - 2815/16”	 651/16”	 $366	 $444

Oil Rubbed
Bronze (OR)
Ordering Example:
1400A-28-72CLOR - Unit number, followed by
glass selection code, then by finish color code.
AquaGlideXP - Clean that Lasts:
To add AquaGlideXP protective glass coating, replace “CL”
with “XP” in the model number and add $79 to the list price.
Basic Opening Configuration
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Single Swing Shower
Semi-Frameless Infinity & Classic
22
For additional photos/pictures,
go to www.bascoshowerdoor.comL600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
Deluxe 3/16” Framed
Single Swing
		  Price includes:
		  � 	3/16” Clear or Obscure Glass
		  �	Chrome, Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed
			   Bronze Finish
		  �	Continuous Hinge
3500
Standard Sized/Value Priced
Single Swing Shower
Framed Deluxe
23 L600 DistributorPL0118_FINAL_R0120
	100A-28-63CL		  273/8” - 283/8”	 631/2”	 $298	 $367
	100A-29-63CL		  287/8” - 297/8”	 631/2”	 $305	 $374
100A-33-63CL		  323/4” - 333/4”	 631/2”	 $313	 $382
	100A-34-63CL		  333/4” - 343/4”	 631/2”	 $321	 $390
	100A-28-67CL		  273/8” - 283/8”	 67”	 $305	 $374
	100A-29-67CL		  287/8” - 297/8”	 67”	 $313	 $382
100A-33-67CL		  323/4” - 333/4”	 67”	 $321	 $390
	100A-34-67CL		  333/4” - 343/4”	 67”	 $329	 $398
	100A-28-70CL		  273/8” - 283/8”	 701/2”	 $313	 $382
	100A-29-70CL		  287/8” - 297/8”	 701/2”	 $321	 $390
100A-33-70CL		  323/4” - 333/4”	 701/2”	 $329	 $398
	100A-34-70CL		  333/4” - 343/4”	 701/2”	 $337	 $406
*For Obscure Glass, replace “CL” with “OB” in the model number.
Deluxe Framed Single Swing - 100A
3/16” Clear (CL) or Obscure* (OB) Glass
Model Number Unit HeightUnit Width
Chrome
(SV)
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed
Bronze (OR)
Ordering Example:
100A-28-63OBOR - Unit number, followed by
glass selection code, then by finish color code.
AquaGlideXP - Clean that Lasts:
To add AquaGlideXP protective glass coating, replace “CL”
with “XP” in the model number and add $79 to the list price.